Department
87200 Filers

CITY ATTORNEY

CITY CLERK

CITY MANAGER

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
FINANCE/HUMAN RESOURCES/RISK

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
PLANNING & ZONING

BUILDING & SAFETY

CODE ENFORCEMENT

ECONOMICDEVELOPMENT

FIRE-PREVENTION

COMMUNITY SERVICES

Designated Employees
Schedule A

Position

Council Member
Candidate

City Treasurer

City Manager

City Attorney

Planning Commissioner
Assistant City Manager

Assistant City Attorney

City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

D e

Director of Administrative Services Bireeter
Assistant Director of Administrative Services Bireet

Finance Manager
Fiscal Officer
Human Resources Manager

Planning Director of Community Development
Assistant Planning Community Development Direct

Planning Manager
Environmental Planner
Cannabis Coordinator
Senior Planner
Associate Planner
Principal Planner

Building & Safety Manager
Code Enforcement Manager
Economic Development Director
Deputy Fire Marshal
Director of Community Services Birector

Assistant Community Services Director
Senior Management Analyst

Disclosure
Categories

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5

1,23,4,5

1,23,4,5

1! 2! 3! 4' 5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
15-2;3;4;5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
152345
52;3;4;5
1,2,3,4,5

1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5

Schedules

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

‘\1I‘kleI€IBIE

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1-A-2;B; G DB E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,C,D, E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E



COMMUNITY SUPPORT

ECONOMIC DEVELO

PMENT

INTERNAL SERVICES

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENGINEERING

PUBLIC SAFETY

EMERGENCY SERVICES

FIRE PREVENTION

Special Events Manager
Management Analyst
Recreation Supervisor

Director of Community Support
- ity M
Community Support Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Director of Economic & Legislative Affairs
Economic Development Manager
Management Analyst

Assistant Information Technology Director
Information Technology Manager
Information Technology Administrator

City Engineer

Assistant City Engineer

City Traffic Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Land Development Engineer
Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector
CIP Engineer

CIP Specialist

Emergency Services Manager

Deputy Fire Marshal

PUBLIC WORKS/PARKS MAINTENANCE/FLEET

BOARDS/COMMISSIONS

Public Works Manager

Public Works Superintendent
Emergeney-Services-Manager
Management Analyst

Public Works Supervisor

Public Safety Advisory Commission
Measure Z Citizens' Committee
Parking Authority

Successor Agency

Lake Elsinore Recreation Authority

Public Financing Authority
Facilities Financing Authority

**Consultants - FPPC Regulations 18700.3 and 18704

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,4,5
1,23,4,5

1,23,4,5
152345
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5

1,2,4,5
1,2,4,5
1,2,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5

1,2,3,4,5

1,23,4,5

1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1-2;3;4;5
1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,23,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,C, D, E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D, E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A1 A2, B, CDE
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,C, D, E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E

A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,CD,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E
A-1,A-2,B,C,D,E



